
Wiesbaden - Hessen

8-10 Sep 2023

Deutsche Meisterschaft Bogen im Freien

Recurve Damen

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 657 SCHWARZ Charline 101062 6  (28,29,29)

8/ 585 ALBRECHT Christina 503107 0  (25,24,23)

12/ 570 CESINGER Daniela 804020 3  (29,24,24,24,22)

4/ 604 HEINZEL Johanna 03038 7  (24,26,25,24,27)

3/ 651 BAUER Katharina 422086 6  (23,27,29)

6/ 601 AICHINGER Amelie 416061 0  (21,22,22)

10/ 581 GÖTTER Sarah 008231 1  (26,23,26,20)

2/ 654 TARTLER Elisa 806025 7  (28,29,26,29)

SCHWARZ C (101062)

6  (29,29,28)

HEINZEL J (03038)

0  (24,25,24)

BAUER K (422086)

6  (27,29,29,28,27)

TARTLER E (806025)

4  (28,28,27,28,27)

SCHWARZ C (101062)

6  (24,28,27)

BAUER K (422086)

0  (21,27,24)

HEINZEL J (03038)

1  (25,26,22,26)

TARTLER E (806025)

7  (27,26,23,28)

GOLD

SCHWARZ C (101062)

SILVER

BAUER K (422086)

BRONZE

TARTLER E (806025)

Final Rank
1 SCHWARZ Charline 101062
2 BAUER Katharina 422086
3 TARTLER Elisa 806025
4 HEINZEL Johanna 03038
5 CESINGER Daniela 804020 3 (123)
6 GÖTTER Sarah 008231 1 (95)
7 ALBRECHT Christina 503107 0 (72)
8 AICHINGER Amelie 416061 0 (65)
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Wiesbaden - Hessen

8-10 Sep 2023

Deutsche Meisterschaft Bogen im Freien

Recurve Damen

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 657 SCHWARZ Charline 101062 6  (28,22,26,28)

16/ 561 SCHMIDT Katharina 501037 2  (16,24,15,18)

9/ 584 MIELKE Ina 0202041 3  (20,26,18,25,18)

8/ 585 ALBRECHT Christina 503107 7  (23,24,21,25,26)

5/ 603 GRUPA Jana 411057 4  (21,22,23,21,25)

12/ 570 CESINGER Daniela 804020 6  (17,26,18,22,26)

13/ 569 ICKING Judith 2400033 2  (20,20,26,18)

4/ 604 HEINZEL Johanna 03038 6  (27,28,24,24)

3/ 651 BAUER Katharina 422086 6  (27,27,26)

14/ 568 STANTON Samantha 15087 0  (20,24,24)

11/ 575 KREIPE Andrea 03012 2  (20,23,21,26)

6/ 601 AICHINGER Amelie 416061 6  (12,28,26,27)

7/ 592 KEßLER Elisabeth 3199 4  (21,27,20,21,21)

10/ 581 GÖTTER Sarah 008231 6  (27,24,18,25,29)

15/ 567 MUSTAFAJ Rrezarta 808042 1  (25,22,26,24)

2/ 654 TARTLER Elisa 806025 7  (25,28,27,29)

SCHWARZ C (101062)

6  (28,29,29)

ALBRECHT C (503107)

0  (25,24,23)

CESINGER D (804020)

3  (29,24,24,24,22)

HEINZEL J (03038)

7  (24,26,25,24,27)

BAUER K (422086)

6  (23,27,29)

AICHINGER A (416061)

0  (21,22,22)

GÖTTER S (008231)

1  (26,23,26,20)

TARTLER E (806025)

7  (28,29,26,29)
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